
 

CLD EAST END YOUTH TEAM SUMMER PROGRAMME  

Date Time Age Activity Places Staff 

Mon 4th July 10am – 1pm Under 10’s Arbroath Park and 
Beach 

12 places Lucy & Sharon 

Tues 5th July  10am – 1 pm Under 10’s St. Andrews Beach 
and Park 

12 places Lucy & Sharon 

Wed 6th July 10 30am – 3 30pm 10 yrs plus Craigtoun Park  
 

10 places Sharon 

Fri 8th July  10am – 1 pm Under 10yrs Monikie Country Park 
 

12 places Sharon & Lorraine 

Mon 11th July  
 

10am – 1pm  Under 10’s  Noah’s Ark Perth 
 

12 places Sharon & Lorraine 

Wed 13th July  1pm – 8pm  10 yrs plus  M&D’s Theme Park  12 places Sharon & Lorraine 
 

Thurs 14th July 
 

11am – 6pm 10 yrs plus Dunfermline Leisure 
Park 

12 places Sharon & Lorraine 

Fri 15th July 10am – 12 pm Under 10’s Odeon Cinema 
 

12 places Sharon & Lorraine 

Tues 19th July  10am – 4pm Under 10’s  Edinburgh Zoo 
 

10 places Sharon & Lorraine 

Wed 20th July  6 30pm – 9 30pm  10 yrs plus Dundee Ice Arena 
 

12 places Lucy & Lorraine 

Thurs 21st July Times TBC 14 yrs plus  
 

Edinburgh Day Out  8 places Lucy & Lorraine 

Mon 8th Aug 10am – 5pm 10 yrs plus Edinburgh Zoo & 
Butterfly Centre 

12 places Sharon & Lorraine 

Wed 10th Aug  6 30pm – 8pm  10 yrs plus Battlefield Live  12 places Sharon & Lorraine 
 

Thurs 11th Aug  1pm – 7pm  10 yrs plus  Codona’s Theme Park 
 

12 places Sharon & Lorraine 

For more information contact Sharon Howie on 436903 or sharon.howie@dundeecity.gov.uk 

mailto:sharon.howie@dundeecity.gov.uk


 

CLD EAST END YOUTH TEAM SUMMER PROGRAMME 

TUESDAY NIGHT BOYS GROUP 

 

Date Time Age Activity Staff 
Tuesday 12th July 6pm – 8 30 pm 10 yrs plus Odeon Cinema Gregor, Amanda & 

Shannon 

Tuesday 19th July  6pm – 8 30 pm  10 yrs plus Olympia Swimming Gregor, Shannon & 
Amanda 

Tuesday 26th July  6pm – 8pm  10 yrs plus Skate Park  Gregor, Amanda & 
Shannon 

Tuesday 2nd August  2 30pm – 4 30pm  10 yrs plus  Dundee Ice Arena Gregor, Amanda & 
Shannon 

Tuesday 2nd August  6pm – 8pm  10 yrs plus Regular Group at 
Douglas Com Centre 

Gregor, Amanda & 
Shannon 

Tuesday 9th August  6pm – 8pm  10 yrs plus  Team games, Pizza  & 
Prizes 

 

Gregor, Amanda & 
Shannon 

 

For more information contact Gregor Lesslie on 436944 or gregor.lesslie@dundeecity.gov.uk 

 

 

 

 



 

CLD EAST END YOUTH TEAM SUMMER PROGRAMME 

TARGETED GROUPS 

 

DATE GROUP ACTIVITY STAFF 
Monday 25th July 

 
Positive Starts Unicorn Boat Rosie, Gary & Christine 

Tuesday 26th July  
 

Positive Progressions  Crazy Golf  Rosie, Gary & Christine  

Wednesday 27th July  
 

Diamond Girls  Edinburgh Dungeons Rosie, Gary & Christine 

Thursday 4th August  
 

East Side Youth Chorus  Ice Skating & Rehearsal Rosie & Alice 

Thursday 11th August  East Side Youth Chorus  Recording Studio  Rosie & Alice 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

EAST END (MID CRAIGIE & LINLATHEN) CLD YOUTH TEAM SUMMER PROGRAMME  

(Signing in day Monday 4th July 3pm – 5pm at the HUB) 

DATE TIME AGE ACTIVITY STAFF 
Thursday 7th July  11am – 2pm 10 yrs plus  Graffiti Art at Brooksbank 

 
George, Lucy & Volunteers 

Wednesday 13th July 12 pm – 3pm  10 yrs plus Tennis at Rowantree 
Primary School  

George, Lucy & Volunteers 

Friday 15th July 
 

12pm – 1 30pm  10 yrs plus Battlefield Live  George, Lucy & Volunteers 

Monday 18th July 
 

9am – 4pm  10 yrs plus Gorge Walking  George, Lucy & Volunteers 

Wednesday 20th July 11 30am – 4pm  10 yrs plus Ten Pin Bowling 
At Dunfermline  

George, Lucy & Volunteers 

Friday 22nd July 10am – 12pm  
1pm – 3pm  

10 yrs plus  Archery George, Lucy & Volunteers 

Wednesday 27th July 
 

2pm – 5pm  10 yrs plus  Dundee Ice Arena 
Ice Skating  

George, Lucy & Volunteers  

Friday 29th July 
 

10 30am – 5 pm  10 yrs plus  Edinburgh Dungeons George, Lucy & Volunteers 

Wednesday 3rd August 10am – TBC  10 yrs plus  M&D’s  George, Lucy & Volunteers 
 

Friday 5th August 
 

10am – TBC  10 yrs plus  M&D’s  George, Lucy & Volunteers 

Weekly Tuesday & Thursday Evening Programme will continue to run. 

For more information contact George Thomson on 01382 438650 or george.thomson@dundeecity.gov.uk  

mailto:george.thomson@dundeecity.gov.uk

